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Independently Owned and Operated

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours / to View all My Listings, Visit SilSells.com / for a FREE Home Evaluation, CALL US!

(VAW $459,900 5 VAT $639,900 [EESE > § $459,900
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FABULOUS 3 Bedroom Home, Hardwood
Floors, Finished Basement With Media Room,
Oasis Backyard With Inground Salt Water
Pool, Perfect For Entertaining!

FANTASTIC 3 Bedroom Bungalow With | WHO NEEDS A COTTAGE...? Surrounded
Finished Basement On 50 ft. Lot. New | by Nature, 3 Bedroom Bungalow On 2
Floors . Finished Basement with Kitchen! | Both Levels, Bright Kitchen with Breakfast | Windows And Updated Kitchen. Perfect | Acres, Updated Kitchen And Bathrooms,
Needs to be seen! Bar, Huge Master With Ensuite. Family Home With Yard. Hardwood Floors, Mayfield School Zone!

$695000 il $79,900 $495,000 m $749,900

AMAZING Family Home, Very Spacious 4
Bedroom, 3 Bath, Hardwood Floors on

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW, 2+2 Bedroom, 3
Bath, Large Eat-In Kitchen, Brazilian Hardwood

-~
PERFECT FAMILY HOME! Updated Kitchen, 4 | RAVINE LOT! Spacious 4 Bedroom Home, | UNIQUE Custom Built 2 Storey, 4 Bedroom, 5
Bedrooms, Huge Master with Ensuite and | 9Ft Ceilings, Hardwood Floors Throughout, | Bath Home. Professionally Finished Bsmt. 3
His/Hers Closets, Finished Basement, Fenced | Large Master with Ensuite, Finished | Car Garage, Salt Water Pool on Ravine Lot

WONDERFUL Family Home on Very Quiet Lot STUNNIN “Double Oak” Bungalow-Loft
In GLEN WILLIAMS on .8 Acres. 3 Bedroom, 3 |On Premium Court Location, Gorgeous
Bath Side Split, Renovated Bright Kitchen, Fin. |Dark Hardwood on Main, Huge Master

Bsmt & Inground Pool! Ensuite. Professionally Finished Basement. | Yard. Walk To Shopping, Schools and Park! Basement w/Walkout and Gas Fireplace! with Spectacular Vie
$699,900 $1,375,000 $734,900 = $179,900 :\ﬁ\g i \ PSP NEW S
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PRIME Location, Very Clean 2 Bedroom [#
Home in Sought After Building! Perfect for [f&=
Open

CUSTOM BUILT 3200sq.ft. *Hobby Farm* Williams | UNIQUE & MODERN GEM, Fabulous Street 4
Open Concept Home, 9.78 Acres Backing | Almost 2 Acres, 5+2 Bedrooms, Finished | Bedroom Home With Salt Water Inground
Onto Conservation Land. Large Eat-in Kitchen, | Basement. Amazing Kitchen with Large| Pool, Open Concept Main Floor, Finished |First Time Buyers or Retirees.
Hardwood Floors Throughout. Centre Island. Backyard Oasis with Pool! Basement, Beautiful Upgrades! Concept, Master with Walk-In Closet.
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Fabulous 4 Bdrm Country
Home. Minutes to Town And
Steps to The Bruce Trail.
Mature Trees, Huge Kitchen,
Great Room is a Must-See
with Hardwood Floors, Wood
Stove & Large Hearth, Main
Floor Master Suite, Zoned for
More...Bring Your Family or

CHRISTINA BRAS

Sales Representative « www.thebrasgroup.com
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e 2 ~  Build Your Own B&B, This
Home is Waiting for You!

. 4 S
50 McCague

(647)200-026 | coras@rogers.com ““575.00




